a : HUILE BY-PASS
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Informations

Référence
Filtre &
Type
Description

Dimensions

HT
H
A
Al
A2
B
B1
B2
B3

Filetage

G
G1

BYPASS: RETENTION:

Fiche Descriptive

FH700
HUILE BY-PASS
VISSE MALE

206,00 mm
96,00 mm

77,00 mm
67,00 mm

STANDPIPE:
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